W02040013 – Rev 1.8                          1                              www.way-on.com
WR1117AN
1A, High Efficiency, Low Dropout Regulator
1. General Description
The WR1117AN series are high efficiency regulators
with high accuracy, low dropout voltage and 1A
output current, including fixed output voltage version
and adjustable output voltage version. The input

G 2.29REF
H 2.90REF
I 0.85 1.17
J 0.51REF
K 2.10 2.50
L 0.40 1.00
W02040013 – Rev 1.8                         18                            www.way-on.com
WR1117AN
1A, High Efficiency, Low Dropout Regulator
18. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE
PACKING
QUANTITY
MARKING*
WR1117AN-ADA70R ADJ SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN AD XXXX
WR1117AN-12A70R 1.2V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 12 XXXX
WR1117AN-15A70R 1.5V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 15 XXXX
WR1117AN-18A70R 1.8V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 18 XXXX
WR1117AN-25A70R 2.5V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 25 XXXX
WR1117AN-33A70R 3.3V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 33 XXXX
WR1117AN-50A70R 5.0V SOT223-3 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 50 XXXX
WR1117AN-ADA20R ADJ SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN AD XXXX
WR1117AN-12A20R 1.2V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 12 XXXX
WR1117AN-15A20R 1.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 15 XXXX
WR1117AN-18A20R 1.8V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 18 XXXX
WR1117AN-25A20R 2.5V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 25 XXXX
WR1117AN-33A20R 3.3V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 33 XXXX
WR1117AN-50A20R 5.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR1117AN 50 XXXX
WR1117AN-ADT20R ADJ TO252-2 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN AD XXXX
WR1117AN-12T20R 1.2V TO252-2 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 12 XXXX
WR1117AN-15T20R 1.5V TO252-2 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 15 XXXX
WR1117AN-18T20R 1.8V TO252-2 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 18 XXXX
WR1117AN-25T20R 2.5V TO252-2 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 25 XXXX
WR1117AN-33T20R 3.3V TO252-2 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 33 XXXX
WR1117AN-50T20R 5.0V TO252-2 2.5k/Reel WR1117AN 50 XXXX
* XXXX is variable.
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com